
Johnston Parks and Recreation Department 
Women’s Softball – 2023 * FINAL DRAFT 
 
Teams 

1. Nelson   5. Islanders   
2. Sliney Chiro/ Twirl 6. Bettola 
3. Angels    7. Bar 101 
4. NE Auto Body   

  
Monday, May 8– Round 1 – Home Team Listed Last 
Mazzulla   Woodlake I 
6:30pm Nelson vs. Angels 6:30pm Islanders vs. Bar 101 
7:45pm Nelson vs. Bettola 7:45pm  Sliney/Twirl NE Auto 
 
Wednesday, May 10 
Mazzulla   Woodlake I 
6:30pm Islanders vs. Bettola 6:30pm Nelson vs. Sliney/Twirl 
7:45pm Bettola vs. Bar 101 7:45pm Angels vs. NE Auto 
 
Monday, May 15 
Woodlake 1 
6:!5pm Angels vs. Bar 101 
7:30pm Sliney/Twirl vs. Bettola 
8:45pm Nelson vs. NE Auto 
 
Wednesday, May 17 
Mazzulla   Woodlake I 
6:30pm Islanders vs. NE Auto 6:30pm Bettola vs. Bar 101 
7:45pm Nelson vs. Islanders 7:45pm Sliney/Twirl vs. Angels 
 
Monday, May 22 
Mazzulla   Woodlake I 
6:30pm Nelson vs. Bettola 6:30pm Angels vs. Sliney/Twirl 
7:45pm NE Auto vs. Bar 101 7:45pm Sliney/Twirl vs. Islanders 
 

 
Wednesday, May 24 
Mazzulla   Woodlake I 
6:30pm NE Auto vs. Islanders 6:30pm Sliney/Twirl vs. Bar 101  
7:45pm Angels vs. Bettola 7:45pm Nelson vs. Bar 101 
 
Monday, May 29  
No Games 
   
Wednesday, May 31  
Mazzulla   Woodlake I 
6:30pm Angels vs. Islanders 6:30pm NE Auto vs. Bettola 
7:45pm Bar 101 vs. Nelson 7:45pm NE Auto vs. Sliney/Twirl 
 
Monday, June 5 – Round 2 – Home Team Listed Last 
Mazzulla   Woodlake I 
6:30pm NE Auto vs. Angels 6:30pm Sliney/Twirl vs. Nelson  
7:45pm Bar 101 vs. NE Auto 7:45pm Bettola vs. Islanders 
 
Wednesday, June 7 
Mazzulla   Woodlake I 
6:30pm Bar 101 vs. Islanders 6:30pm Angels vs. Nelson 
7:45pm Bar 101 vs. Bettola 7:45pm NE Auto vs. Sliney/Twirl 
 
Monday, June 12 
Mazzulla   Woodlake I 
6:30pm Bettola vs. Sliney/Twirl 6:30pm NE Auto vs. Angels 
7:45pm Nelson vs. Islanders 7:45pm Bar 101 vs Angels 
 
Wednesday, June 14 
Mazzulla   Woodlake I 
6:30pm Islanders vs. Nelson 6:30pm Bar 101 vs. Bettola 
7:45pm NE Auto vs. Islanders 7:45pm Angels vs. Sliney/Twirl 
 
 



 
Monday, June 19 
Mazzulla   Woodlake I 
6:30pm Bar 101 vs. NE Auto 6:30pm Sliney/Twirl vs. Angels 
7:45pm Bettola vs. Nelson 7:45pm Islanders vs. Sliney/Twirl 
 
Wednesday, June 21 
Mazzulla   Woodlake I 
6:30pm Islanders vs. NE Auto 6:30pm Bar 101 vs. Sliney/Twirl 
7:45pm Nelson vs. NE Auto 7:45pm Bettola vs. Angels 
 
Monday, June 26 
Mazzulla   Woodlake I 
6:30pm Bettola vs. NE Auto 6:30pm Islanders vs. Angels 
7:45pm Sliney/Twirl vs. Bettola 7:45pm Bar 101 vs. Nelson 
 
Wednesday, June 28 – Round 3- Flip For Home 
Mazzulla   Woodlake I 
6:30pm Bar 101 vs. Islanders 6:30pm Angels vs. Nelson 
7:45pm Bar 101 vs. Bettola 7:45pm NE Auto vs. Sliney/Twirl 
 
Monday, July 3 
No Games 
 
Wednesday, July 5 
Mazzulla   Woodlake I 
6:30pm Bettola vs. Sliney/Twirl 6:30pm Islanders vs. Angels 
7:45pm NE Auto vs. Nelson 7:45pm Bar 101 vs. Angels 
 
Monday, July 10 
Mazzulla   Woodlake I 
6:30pm Nelson vs. Sliney/Twirl 6:30pm Angels vs. NE Auto 
7:45pm Bar 101 vs. Nelson 7:45pm Islanders vs. Bettola 
 
 

 
Wednesday, July 12 
Mazzulla   Woodlake I 
6:30pm Angels vs. Bettola 6:30pm Islanders vs. Nelson 
7:45pm BAR 101 vs. Sliney/Twirl 7:45pm NE Auto vs Islanders 
 
Monday, July 17 
Mazzulla   Woodlake I 
6:30pm Bettola vs. Nelson 6:30pm Sliney/Twirl vs. Angels 
7:45pm Bar 101 vs. NE Auto 7:45pm Islanders vs. Sliney/Twirl 
 
Wednesday, July 19 
Mazzulla   Woodlake I 
6:30pm Bettola vs. Angels 6:30pm Islanders vs. NE Auto 
7:45pm Bar 101 vs. Sliney/Twirl 7:45pm Nelson vs. NE Auto  
 
Monday, July 24 
Mazzulla   Woodlake I 
6:30pm Bettola vs. NE Auto 6:30pm Islanders vs. Angels 
7:45pm Bettola vs. Sliney/Twirl 7:45pm Bar 101 vs. Nelson 
 
Wednesday, July 26 
Playoffs Begin 
Double Elimination 
 
Johnson Rec. Department 
401-272-3460 • johnstonrec.com 

 

 


